Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.08
1:00.07
1:01.02
1:02.71
1:02.82
1:02.82
1:03.15
1:07.62
1:07.76
1:07.84
1:08.95
1:09.94
1:10.83
1:11.24
1:12.53
1:14.72
1:16.02
1:16.53
1:18.11
1:19.35
1:23.03
1:24.12
1:31.26
1:31.44
1:35.84

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

547
520
496
457
455
455
448
365
362
361
344
329
317
312
295
270
256
251
236
225
197
189
148

128

Round
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Date

13/01/24
09/12/23
16/10/22
17/10/21
27/06/21
07/11/21
27/11/21
11/01/20
06/10/19
20/10/19
21/09/19
08/09/19
21/10/18
12/01/19
15/09/18
13/10/18
16/09/17
13/01/18
2210117
16/10/16
26/11/16
17/09/16
19/09/15
09/01/16
21/06/15

Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024

National Arena Swimming League - London 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Shiverers July Time Trials

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

Tom Handley Open Meet

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2
Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Worthing Championships

Atlantis Slash N Dash Level 3 Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet

Worthing Championships

NASL South Round One 2018

Worthing Championships

Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Worthing Club Championships

Worthing Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Sussex Development Gala

Venue

Prince Regent
St Albans
Crawley
Crawley

Hove
Winchester
Horsham
Prince Regent
Sheffield
Crawley
Worthing
Horsham
Crawley
Prince Regent
Worthing
Bracknell
Worthing
Brighton
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Worthing
Worthing
Brighton

Eastbourne
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Swims in Date Order
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