Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.08	547	F	13/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
1:00.07	520	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League - London 2023	St Albans		2
1:01.02	496	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:02.71	457	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:02.82	455	F	27/06/21	Shiverers July Time Trials	Hove		4
1:02.82	455	Н	07/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Shiverers	2
1:03.15	448	F	27/11/21	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021	Horsham		3
1:07.62	365	F	11/01/20	Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Shiverers	3
1:07.76	362	Н	06/10/19	Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2	Sheffield	Sussex	2
1:07.84	361	F	20/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:08.95	344	F	21/09/19	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:09.94	329	F	08/09/19	Atlantis Slash N Dash Level 3 Open Meet	Horsham	Worthing SC	3
1:10.83	317	F	21/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:11.24	312	F	12/01/19	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Worthing SC	3
1:12.53	295	F	15/09/18	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:14.72	270	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Bracknell	Worthing SC	3
1:16.02	256	F	16/09/17	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:16.53	251	F	13/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
1:18.11	236	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:19.35	225	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:23.03	197	F	26/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Worthing SC	3
1:24.12	189	F	17/09/16	Worthing Club Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:31.26	148	F	19/09/15	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:31.44	147	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
1:35.84	128	F	21/06/15	Sussex Development Gala	Eastbourne	Worthing SC	3

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.08	547	F	13/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
1:00.07	520	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League - London 2023	St Albans		2
1:01.02	496	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:03.15	448	F	27/11/21	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021	Horsham		3
1:02.82	455	Н	07/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Shiverers	2
1:02.71	457	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:02.82	455	F	27/06/21	Shiverers July Time Trials	Hove		4
1:07.62	365	F	11/01/20	Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Shiverers	3
1:07.84	361	F	20/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:07.76	362	Н	06/10/19	Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2	Sheffield	Sussex	2
1:08.95	344	F	21/09/19	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:09.94	329	F	08/09/19	Atlantis Slash N Dash Level 3 Open Meet	Horsham	Worthing SC	3
1:11.24	312	F	12/01/19	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Worthing SC	3
1:10.83	317	F	21/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:14.72	270	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Bracknell	Worthing SC	3
1:12.53	295	F	15/09/18	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:16.53	251	F	13/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
1:18.11	236	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:16.02	256	F	16/09/17	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:23.03	197	F	26/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Worthing SC	3
1:19.35	225	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:24.12	189	F	17/09/16	Worthing Club Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:31.44	147	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
1:31.26	148	F	19/09/15	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:35.84	128	F	21/06/15	Sussex Development Gala	Eastbourne	Worthing SC	3